

Fall Session 2020 Glenoaks Stables Pony Club Riding Center

Welcome to the Glenoaks Stables Pony Club Riding Center!

Required Informational Orientation

2-3pm: Saturday June 27th (*Returning Members*) **Sunday August 9th** (*New Members*)

• Fill out the paperwork and pay dues, get questions answered, and meet other members/parents.

Fall Session 2020

The session meets **every other Saturday 2-5pm** (Group 2) and **Sunday 2-6pm** (Groups 1&3) **for 10 meetings** (*Exception*)

Meetings are a combination of Horse Management (HM) and/or mounted riding instruction.

- 1. *August 22nd / 23rd*
- 2. *September 5th / 6th*
- 3. September 12th / 13th
- 4. *September 19th / 20th *
- 5. September 26th / 27th

- 6. October 10th / 11th
- 7. October 24th / 25th
- 8. November 7th / 8th
- 9. November 20th / 21st
- 10. December 5th / 6th

<u>Dues (checks to Isola Riding Academy)</u>: *Dues are non-refundable*

Center Dues:

\$1500 to Isola Riding Academy (- \$150 Deposit = \$1350) \$150 deposit due July 1st

+ New Member Dues (one time only):

\$600 to Isola Riding Academy

- Annual National & Regional Dues 2020/21
- Pony Club polo and saddle pad, pin
- USPC D Manual and Pony Club HM Workbooks
- Medical armband, binder, Badge Achievement

 Program, Bally equipment and more!

OR Returning Member Dues

2021 Annual National USPC Membership:

• Online Renewal: Through Pony Club account available in June with \$25 loyalty discount

2021 Annual Middle California Region Dues:

• \$50 to Isola Riding Academy

Program, Rally equipment and	more!		
Parent Name:	Phone:	Email:	
Address:			
Member Name:	Age:	Other Contact:	
Date & Signature:		Other Phone:	

3639 Alpine Road, Portola Valley, Ca 94028